

Ex No. 690/18

09.04.2021

(Matter is taken up through VC).

Present : Sh. Anuj Kr. Tomar, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
None for JD.

None has appeared on behalf of JD.

Considering the present situation due to Covid-19, matter is adjourned.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on 04.09.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/09.04.2021