

Ex No. 690/18

12.11.2021

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Sh. D.P.S. Tomar, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Abhishek Kumar, ld. counsel for JD.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on
14.01.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/12.11.2021